



Conducted by: Tim Spencer  
Recorded by: Teagan Heidenrich  
District Rep.: Mike Magboo

**Bid Tabulation Form - Bid Package 17 -Metal gates and fencing**  
Carl E Gilbert PreK / TK Classroom Building Project  
BIDS DUE : 08/08/24 @ 2:00 PM

CONTRACTOR	BID TOTAL
No Bids Recieved	\$0.00



Conducted by: Tim Spencer  
Recorded by: Teagan Heidenrich  
District Rep.: Mike Magboo

**Bid Tabulation Form - Bid Package 16 - Base and Asphalt**  
Carl E Gilbert PreK / TK Classroom Building Project  
BIDS DUE : 08/08/24 @ 2:00 PM

CONTRACTOR	BID TOTAL
------------	-----------

Terra Pave	\$373,000.00









Conducted by: Tim Spencer  
Recorded by: Teagan Heidenrich  
District Rep.: Mike Magboo

**Bid Tabulation Form - Bid Package 12 -Building Plumbing**

Carl E Gilbert PreK / TK Classroom Building Project

BIDS DUE : 08/08/24 @ 2:00 PM

CONTRACTOR	BID TOTAL
------------	-----------

Imperial Plumbing	\$436,316.00
JPI	\$416,000.00
Miller Plumbing	\$448,000.00
Suttle's Plumbing	\$825,000.00
Continental Plumbing	\$638,622.00
Procraft Construction	\$618,000.00
Interpipe	\$473,000.00



Conducted by: Tim Spencer  
Recorded by: Teagan Heidenrich  
District Rep.: Mike Magboo

**Bid Tabulation Form - Bid Package 11 -Site Utilities**

Carl E Gilbert PreK / TK Classroom Building Project  
BIDS DUE : 08/08/24 @ 2:00 PM

CONTRACTOR	BID TOTAL
------------	-----------

MPI - Miller Plumbing	\$1,350,000.00
JPI Dev Group	\$1,189,900.00
Suttle's Plumbing	\$2,321,000.00
Valley Pipeline	\$1,225,000.00
Kearns	\$1,278,000.00
ProCraft	\$1,372,000.00
Interipe	\$1,093,000.00



Conducted by: Tim Spencer  
Recorded by: Teagan Heidenrich  
District Rep.: Mike Magboo

**Bid Tabulation Form - Bid Package 10 -Casework**  
Carl E Gilbert PreK / TK Classroom Building Project  
BIDS DUE : 08/08/24 @ 2:00 PM

CONTRACTOR	BID TOTAL
------------	-----------

David Burton MFG	\$146,910.00





Conducted by: Tim Spencer  
Recorded by: Teagan Heidenrich  
District Rep.: Mike Magboo

**Bid Tabulation Form - Bid Package 9 - Window and Storefront**

Carl E Gilbert PreK / TK Classroom Building Project

BIDS DUE : 08/08/24 @ 2:00 PM

CONTRACTOR	BID TOTAL
------------	-----------

Queen City Glass	\$166,000.00
Best Contracting Services	\$549,304.86
McKernan	\$216,300.00













Conducted by: Tim Spencer  
Recorded by: Teagan Heidenrich  
District Rep.: Mike Magboo

**Bid Tabulation Form - Bid Package 3 - Structural Concrete, Site Concrete and Concrete Reinforcing**

Carl E Gilbert PreK / TK Classroom Building Project

BIDS DUE : 08/08/24 @ 2:00 PM

CONTRACTOR	BID TOTAL
------------	-----------

CARR Construction	\$1,642,000.00
Bravo Concrete	\$1,605,012.00

